Namn

Rickard Forell
Erika Bergman
Arya Aresh
Lennart Selander
Arne selander
Patrik Hornell
Jonas Sanderyd
Conny Valkebéack
Hakan Lindgren
B-A Nyh

Thomas Zetterstrém
Orjan Jansson
Sebastian Westling
Henrik Eriksson
Jerry Thastrom

Krets M 2022 Vapengrupp A Prec

Klubb Klass S1 S2

opk
Opk
SSSK
Opk
opk
Opk

P PP WOEFEOWWWWWWWwwWwweE

46
41
46
45
46
38
46
44
46
44
44
43
35
39
32

Standardmedal) firdelnngen granskad av kretsstyrelsen:

(71 am—

Pamik Hagglund, kretsordfcrande

48
45
46
47
40
43
46
43
44
45
43
46
39
32
29

3 S4

46
44
46
41
47
48
47
45
41
37
42
45
M
37
16

48
47
44
46
46
43
46
45
43
39
44
44
41
27
36

46
45
45
45
45
46
43
44
41
44
40
35
33
30
21

47
47
47
41
42
45
45
45
39
43
43
41
36
32
40

47
44
44
43
43
44
46
44
44
46
43
40
46
40
34

328
313
318
308
309
307
319
310
298
298
299
294
271
237
208

43
42
43
47
44
43
44
42
45
40
4

45
46
45
41
43
42
43
42
43
44
44

45
46
38
47
44
48
31
43
39
41
33

S5 S6 S7 Sum F1 F2 F3 Tot

461 5X
447 5X
444 3X
443 9X
440 7X
440 6X
437 5X
437 4X
425 2X
423 4X
417 3X
294 3X
271 1X
237 0X
208 2X



Lag Krets M 2022 Vapengrupp A Prec

Opklag1 rickard 328

erika 313

arne 309 950
spk jonas 319

conny 310

thomas 299 928
Opklag2 lennart 308

patik 307

hakan 298 913
Sssk Arya 318

B-A 298

Jerry 208 824



Krets M 2022 Vapengrupp A Prec

Namn Klubb Klass S1  S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Sum STDM
Jonas Sanderyd spk 3 46 46 47 46 43 45 46  319B
Arya Aresh SSSK 3 46 46 46 44 45 47 44 3188B
Erika Bergman opk 3 41 45 44 47 45 47 44 313 B
Conny Valkebéack spk 3 44 43 45 45 44 45 44 310B
Arne selander Opk 3 46 40 47 46 45 42 43 309
Lennart Selander Opk 3 45 47 41 46 45 41 43 308
Patrik Hornell opk 3 38 43 48 43 46 45 44 307
B-A Nyh SSSK 3 44 45 37 39 44 43 46 298
Hakan Lindgren opk 3 46 44 41 43 41 39 44 298
Orjan Jansson hpsk 3 43 46 45 44 35 41 40 294
Rickard Forell opk 46 48 46 48 46 47 47 328 S

44 43 42 44 40 43 43 299
35 39 41 41 33 36 46 271
39 32 37 27 30 32 40 237
32 29 16 36 21 40 34 208

Thomas Zetterstrom  spk
Sebastian Westling spk
Henrik Eriksson opk
Jerry Thastrom SSSK

e



Namn

Lennart Selander
Arya Aresh
Rickard Forell
Erika Bergman
B-A Nyh

Conny Valkebéack
Orjan Jansson
Patrik Hornell
Fredrik Zetterberg
Jonas Sanderyd
Arne selander
Niklas Scharer
Hakan Lindgren
Sebastian Westling
Sirwan Aresh
Thomas Zetterstrém
Mikael Nordkvist
Alex Zetterberg
Jerry Thastrom
Henrik Eriksson

Krets M 2022 Vapengrupp C Prec

Klubb KlasS1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Sum F1 F2 F3 Tot

opk
SSSK
opk
Opk
SSSK
spk
hpsk
Opk
hpsk
spk
opk
SSSK
opk
spk
SSSK
spk
Hpsk
hpsk
SSSK
opk

N = )

3

3
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

A

49
48
45
44
43
46
46
47
43
46
46
44
44
47
46
42
39
38
38
39

47
48
47
46
47
47
48
44
47
4
43
45
M
44
42
41
40
39
37
27

47
47
46
48
49
45
43
47
46
41
45
44
42
44
38
46
41
38
40
36

50
49
48
50
46
44
47
47
46
44
43
41
46
46
42
41
38
46
39
43

47
48
47
48
46
43
44
4
41
45
44
46
45
43
43
47
44
37
42
26

48
47
46
46
45
45
44
47
50
42
43
45
45
38
44
38
45
44
43
38

49
47
47
47
45
48
47
44
43
47
45
41
42
42
44
42
44
42
40
43

337
334
326
329
321
318
319
317
316
306
309
306
305
304
299
297
291
284
279
252

49
49
50
46
47
45
45
47
46
49

47
47
46
46
43
48
48
47
40
44

47
47
48
45
47
46
45
45
46
46

480 12X
477 8X
470 6X
466 9X
458 5X
457 4X
457 2X
456 3X
448 6X
445 3X
309 3X
306 7X
305 3X
304 4X
299 2X
297 1X
291 OX
284 2X
279 3X
252 2X



Lag Krets M 2022 Vapengrupp C Prec

Opk lennart 337

rickard 326

erika 329 992
sssk arya 334

b-a 321

niklas 306 961
Opklag2 Patrikh 317

Arne S 309

Haka L 305 931
spk conny 318

jonas 306

sebastian 304 928
hpsk Orjan 319

fredrik 316

mikael 291 926



Namn

Lennart Selander
Arya Aresh

Erika Bergman
B-A Nyh

Orjan Jansson
Conny Valkebéack
Patrik Hornell
Fredrik Zetterberg
Arne Selander
Jonas Sanderyd
Hakan Lindgren

Rickard Forell
Sebastian Westling
Sirwan Aresh
Thomas Zetterstrom
Mikael Nordkvist
Jerry Thastrom
Henrik Eriksson

Niklas Scharer
Alex Zetterberg

Krets M 2022 Vapengrupp C Prec

Klubb KlassS1

opk
SSSK
opk
SSSK
hpsk
spk
opk
hpsk
opk

3
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P PR R R R

49
48
44
43
46
46
47
43
46
46
44

45
47
46
42
39
38
39

44
38

S2 S8

47
48
46
47
48
47
44
47
43
41
4

47
44
42
41
40
37
27

45
39

47
47
48
49
43
45
47
46
45
41
42

46
44
38
46
4
40
36

44
38

50
49
50
46
47
44
47
46
43
44
46

48
46
42
41
38
39
43

41
46

47
48
48
46
44
43
41
41
44
45
45

47
43
43
47
44
42
26

46
37

48
47
46
45
44
45
47
50
43
42
45

46
38
44
38
45
43
38

45
44

49
47
47
45
47
48
44
43
45
47
42

47
42
44
42
44
40
43

41
42

S4 S5 S6 S7 Sum

337 S
334 S
329 B
321 B
319 B
318
317
316
309
306
305

326 B
304
299
297
291
279
252

306
284



